
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= 1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199001050000
03530

01/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

273 16

199001050000
04030

01/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

273 15

199001080000
07160

01/08/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

DROKE,
TERRY R. &
DONNA R

273 381

199001090000
07790

01/09/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

273 647

199001100000
09230

01/10/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

EBELING,
CHARLES J. &
MAR

273 694

199001100000
09560

01/10/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

273 694

199001100000
10030

01/10/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

273 694

199001100000
10170

01/10/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

EBELING,
CHARLES J. &
MAR

273 694

199001100000
10280

01/10/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

273 694

199001220000
22400

01/22/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

275 476

199001220000
22480

01/22/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

275 501

199001120000
12950

01/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDANIEL,
MELISSA C.
ETAL

274 58

199001150000
14870

01/15/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

274 306

199001220000
21240

01/22/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

275 476

199001220000
21620

01/22/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BALTAZAR,
RAFAEL M. &
ADE

275 476

199002020000
33670

02/02/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

277 137

199002050000
34620

02/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

277 401

199002050000
35140

02/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COWART,
MARK &
MELINDA M.

277 360

199002050000
35010

02/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

277 484



199002080000
38450

02/08/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

278 140

199002090000
39900

02/09/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

278 405

199002090000
40990

02/09/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

278 411

199003010000
57360

03/01/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

280 606

199003010000
58440

03/01/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

POLLARD,
STEVE & PAM

280 665

199003050000
60890

03/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

281 174 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:245 Pg:921
Instr
#:19890711000
182740

199003050000
60960

03/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INGRAM,
GILBERT D. &
CELI

281 61 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:281 Pg:57
Instr
#:19900305000
061150

199003050000
61530

03/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

281 61 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:281 Pg:57
Instr
#:19900305000
061150

199003120000
67460

03/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

282 61 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:244 Pg:606
Instr
#:19890629000
174320

199003150000
71910

03/15/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STEWART,
PAUL A. &
PEGGY

282 496

199003150000
71980

03/15/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BOWMAN,
WILLIAM E. &
SUSA

282 418


