Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= 1ST UNION MORTGAC								ORTGAGE (CORP;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199001050000 03530	01/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	273	16				
199001050000 04030	01/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	273	15				
199001080000 07160	01/08/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	DROKE, TERRY R. & DONNA R	273	381				
199001090000 07790	01/09/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	273	647				
199001100000 09230	01/10/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	EBELING, CHARLES J. & MAR	273	694				
199001100000 09560	01/10/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	273	694				
199001100000 10030	01/10/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	273	694				
199001100000 10170	01/10/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	EBELING, CHARLES J. & MAR	273	694				
199001100000 10280	01/10/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	273	694				
199001220000 22400	01/22/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	275	476				
199001220000 22480	01/22/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	275	501				
199001120000 12950	01/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDANIEL, MELISSA C. ETAL	274	58				
199001150000 14870	01/15/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	274	306				
199001220000 21240	01/22/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	275	476				
99001220000 21620	01/22/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BALTAZAR, RAFAEL M. & ADE	275	476				
99002020000 33670	02/02/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	277	137				
99002050000 34620	02/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	277	401				
99002050000 5140	02/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COWART, MARK & MELINDA M.	277	360				
99002050000 35010	02/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	277	484				

	1		1		ı	T	1		
199002080000 38450	02/08/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	278	140		
199002090000 39900	02/09/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	278	405		
199002090000 40990	02/09/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	278	411		
199003010000 57360	03/01/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	280	606		
199003010000 58440	03/01/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	POLLARD, STEVE & PAM	280	665		
199003050000 60890	03/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	281	174	Bk Type:REAL Bk:245 Pg:921 Instr #:19890711000 182740	
199003050000 60960	03/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	INGRAM, GILBERT D. & CELI	281	61	Bk Type:REAL Bk:281 Pg:57 Instr #:19900305000 061150	
199003050000 61530	03/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	281	61	Bk Type:REAL Bk:281 Pg:57 Instr #:19900305000 061150	
199003120000 67460	03/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	282	61	Bk Type:REAL Bk:244 Pg:606 Instr #:19890629000 174320	
199003150000 71910	03/15/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STEWART, PAUL A. & PEGGY	282	496		
199003150000 71980	03/15/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BOWMAN, WILLIAM E. & SUSA	282	418		